25W SF25-SXXVR ↓
֟
⚫ ῀̂85-264VAC̆100-370VDC̃
⚫ ̔76.2*50.8*30mm̆3"*2"
⚫ ԍ CLASS I
⚫ Ḡ ̔ / / /
⚫ ‛̆ ᵬ -40Ņ to +70Ņ
⚫ 3kV
⚫ 100%
⚫ 3 Ḡ
SF25 ↓֟ Ҭ ᾣҹ ᶫ ѿ ̆ ↓ ₮ⱳ ҹ 25W̆ΐ ᵞ ԍ 0.75mĂᵣ
̂76.2*50.8*30mm̃̆ 3kV Ȃ֟ ῃ ̆EMC ̆ UL62368-1̆EN62368-1 ῏ ‰̆
↓֟ ԍ ҙ └ȁ ȁᾣ ȁ ȁ ꜚ ҙҬȂ
↕
SF 25 - S 12 VR CC
1. SF̔ ↓ ̆ ‰
2. 25̔ ₮ⱳ
3. S̔Single( ₮)
4. 12̔ ₮
5. VR̔ῤ ᵝ ̆ ῤ ꜚ ₮
CC̔ ⱴ҈
Ŕ Ŕ  Ŕ Ŕ Ŕ
1 2  3 4 5
֟  ῀
ⱳ
(W)
₮
(V) (V) (A)
&
(mVp-p)
(%)
SF25-S05VR
85-264VAC
100-370VDC
25 5 4.8-5.4 5 80 84
SF25-S12VR 25 12 11.5-12.8 2.08 100 86
SF25-S15VR 25 15 13.6-16.6 1.66 100 86
SF25-S24VR 25 24 23-26.8 1.0 24VR
/
25W SF25-SXXVR ↓
ѿ
₮
 ¤1.0%
 ¤1.0%
 ¤1.0%
ꜚȁ҉ (ῖ ṿ) 1500ms̆30ms/230VAC
Ḡ (ῖ ṿ) 16ms/230VAC
῀
 85-264VAC   100-370VDC
 100-240VAC
(ῖ ṿ) 0.7A MAX/100VAC   0.32A MAX/240VAC
‖₯ (ῖ ṿ) ‛ ꜚ   40A/115VAC   70A/230VAC
(ῖ ṿ) ̖0.75mA/230VAC/60Hz
Ḡ
ṿ
/
25W SF25-SXXVR ↓
̔
1. ᵝ̔mm[inch] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm
2. CLASS Ň ̔ ⏚ ⌠ ῃ
Ҭ ᾣ Ὲ
 ̔+86(20) 3214 4470
 ̔ 51 E
100
80
60
40
20
-40 -25 0 3010 20 40 50 60 70 ̂ ̃
̂ ̃
%
100
80
60
40
20
῀  ̂Ṽ60Hz
῀
%
85 100 115 120 160 180 200 220 240 264
/